South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:48:01 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1069 General Bill, By Rankin, Scott, Elliott, Hawkins, Campbell, Cleary, Land and Malloy
Similar (H 3827, H 4585)
Summary: Alcoholic liquors

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-6-4160, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROHIBITION ON SUNDAY SALES OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS AND STATEWIDE ELECTION DAY SALES OF ALCOHOLIC
LIQUORS, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROHIBITION ON THE SALE OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS ON STATEWIDE ELECTION

DAYS.

02/05/08
02/05/08
02/11/08
03/26/08
04/22/08
04/23/08
04/24/08
04/24/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary, Ceips
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



