

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 1069 General Bill, By Rankin, Scott, Elliott, Hawkins, Campbell, Cleary, Land and Malloy

Similar (H 3827, H 4585)

Summary: Alcoholic liquors

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-6-4160, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION ON SUNDAY SALES OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS AND STATEWIDE ELECTION DAY SALES OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROHIBITION ON THE SALE OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUORS ON STATEWIDE ELECTION DAYS.

02/05/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
02/05/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
02/11/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary, Ceips
03/26/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
04/22/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
04/23/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
04/24/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
04/24/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14